
 

 

BEVERLY CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

 

MEETING DATES AND FILING DEADLINES 

 

JANUARY 2020 – JANUARY 2021 

 

MEETING DATE NOI, ANOI, RDA & ANRAD DEADLINE @ NOON 

Tuesday, January 7, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Friday, December 20, 2019 

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Monday, January 13, 2020 

Wednesday February 19, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, February 4, 2020 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, February 25, 2020 

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, March 17, 2020 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Monday, April 13, 2020 

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, May 5, 2020 

Tuesday, June 9, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, May 26, 2020 

Tuesday, June 30, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, June 16, 2020 

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, July 14, 2020 

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Wednesday, August 5, 2020 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, August 25, 2020 

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, September 15, 2020 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Monday, October 5, 2020 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Tuesday, October 27, 2020 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. Monday, November 23, 2020 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 @ 7:00 p.m. Friday, December 18, 2020 

** All meetings are subject to change or cancellation. ** 

 

** Meetings will be held at City Hall, 3rd Floor Council Chamber Room. ** 

 

The deadlines for receipt of application materials for Notice of Intent, Abbreviated Notice of Intent, 

Request for Determination of Applicability, and Abbreviated Notice of Resource Area Delineation are 

noted above. All other applications and materials (supplemental information or plans, Request for 

Certificate of Compliance, Minor Modification, Tree Removal Requests, etc.) are due at least 5 business 

days prior to the target meeting date at noon. 


